
MENU
A L L  F O O D

Chicken mince onion, carrot, corn wrapped in spring roll pastry

CHEF RECOMMENDS

BEEF SALAD  (GF**)BEEF SALAD  (GF**)

LARB TOD (4) LARB TOD (4) 

V - Vegetarian / VG - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free /        = Spicy / Please advise if allergies prior to ordering. // **Please request at time of ordering

V - Vegetarian / VG - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free /        = Spicy / Please advise if allergies prior to ordering. // **Please request at time of ordering

MASSAMAN BEEF    (GF)MASSAMAN BEEF    (GF)

Slow cooked Lamb shank served with potato, topped with
cashew nuts

$22.9

ENTREE
MONEY BAG (4)MONEY BAG (4) $10.9

$10.9TOFU CHILLI     (VG / GF)TOFU CHILLI     (VG / GF)
Crispy tofu with peanut and sweet chilli sauce

VEGETABLE CURRY PUFF (4)    (V)VEGETABLE CURRY PUFF (4)    (V) $10.9
Mixed vegetables wrapped with puff pastry

$10.9VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL  (4)    (V)VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL  (4)    (V)
Mixed vegetables wrapped with pastry

SRIRACHA KARAAGE   (GF)SRIRACHA KARAAGE   (GF) $13.9

$13.9
Deep fried chicken mince balls made with onion, chilli and
Thai herbs

WING ZAPWING ZAP $12.9
Marinated Chicken wings served with sweet chilli sauce

Prawn marinated with Thai sauce wrapped with pastry
PRAWN SPRING ROLL  (4)PRAWN SPRING ROLL  (4) $12.9

SATAY CHICKEN (4)   (GF)SATAY CHICKEN (4)   (GF) $13.9
Marinated Tenderloin Chicken skewers with peanut sauce
FISH CAKE (5)  GFFISH CAKE (5)  GF $10.9
Deep fried fish mince mixed with Thai herb served with sweet
chilli sauce peanut& cucumber

$10.9CORN FITTER (4)   (VG)CORN FITTER (4)   (VG)
Corn, onion, carrot, chilli, coriander and chilli paste

$15.9SALT & PEPPER SQUIDSALT & PEPPER SQUID
Lightly deep fried calamari seasoned with salt and pepper

Thai style grilled chicken marinated with homemade recipe,
served with nam jim jeow sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN    (GF)GRILLED CHICKEN    (GF) $22.9

Thai style grilled beef marinated with homemade recipe,
served with nam jim jeow sauce

GRILLED PORTERHOUSE   (GF)GRILLED PORTERHOUSE   (GF) $25.9

A popular dish. Chinese broccoli stir fried with crispy pork belly
KA-NA PORK BELLY   (G F**)KA-NA PORK BELLY   (G F**) $26.9

Famous Thai curry slow cooked beef for 6 hours served with
potato, topped with cashew nuts

$26.9

MASSAMAN LAMB SHANK   (GF)MASSAMAN LAMB SHANK   (GF) $29.9 CRISPY CHICKEN BASILCRISPY CHICKEN BASIL
Crispy Chicken stir fried with chilli, fresh basil and vegetables

$22.9PRIK GANG PORK BELLY   (GF**)PRIK GANG PORK BELLY   (GF**)
Stir fried crispy pork belly with chilli paste, lime leaves, baby
pepper corn and vegetables

$26.9

CRISPY CHICKEN CASHEWCRISPY CHICKEN CASHEW
Crispy Chicken Stir fried with chilli jam, cashew and vegetables

$22.9

PONG GAREE SEAFOOD    (GF**)PONG GAREE SEAFOOD    (GF**)
Stir fried prawn, calamari, fish and Mussels with curry powder,
egg and vegetables

$25.9

** EXTRA PIECE** EXTRA PIECE MONEY BAG / CURRY PUFF /VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL / FISH CAKE / PRAWN DONUT $2.8 /PIECE   //  PRAWN SPRING ROLL / SATAY CHICKEN / LARB TOD   $3.5 /PIECE

SALAD & GRILLED

$22.9CRISPY CHICKEN SALADCRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
Crispy chicken with chilli powder, red onion, spring onion and
roasted ground rice powder

$25.9SEAFOOD SALAD   (GF**)SEAFOOD SALAD   (GF**)
Prawn, calamari, fish and Mussels with fresh chilli, red onion,
tomatoes, coriander, green apple in Thai dressing

Gilled beef with chilli jam, red onion, coriander, tomatoes, in
Thai dressing mixed with roasted ground rice powder

$18.9GADO GADO SALAD   (GF**/ V**/ VG**)GADO GADO SALAD   (GF**/ V**/ VG**)
Mixed vegetables, fried tofu, egg served with peanut dressing

Chicken karaage bite-size pieces of chicken thigh dusted with
flour and deep-fried served with Sriracha Mayo 

CRISPY SQUID TENTACLESCRISPY SQUID TENTACLES $15.9
Lightly deep fried squid tentacles served with sriracha mayo

PRAWN DONUT (5)PRAWN DONUT (5) $12.9
Minced prawn mixed with herbs, coated in crispy breadcrumbs.
Served with plum sauces.

SOFT SHELL CRAB SALADSOFT SHELL CRAB SALAD
Fried soft-shell crab with green apple, onions, chilli, mint, and
coriander served with mixed salad and Thai dressing

$26.9

PRAWN CRACKERPRAWN CRACKER $6
Bowl of prawn crackers
HOT CHIPS    (V)HOT CHIPS    (V) $6
Bowl of chips

CHILLI BASIL PORK BELLY   (G F**)CHILLI BASIL PORK BELLY   (G F**)
Stir fried crispy pork belly with chilli, fresh basil, and vegetables

$26.9



MENU
A L L  F O O D

JUNGLE CURRY   (GF / V**)JUNGLE CURRY   (GF / V**)

GREEN CURRY    (GF / V**/ VG**)GREEN CURRY    (GF / V**/ VG**)
Thai green curry with your choice of meat, in coconut milk and
vegetables

RED CURRY    (GF / V**/ VG**)RED CURRY    (GF / V**/ VG**)
Thai red curry with your choice of meat, in coconut milk and
vegetables

PANANG CURRY     (GF / V**)PANANG CURRY     (GF / V**)
Thick curry with your choice of meat, in coconut milk, lime
leaves, and vegetables

Red hot curry with your choice of meat and vegetables (No
coconut milk) 
GANG GAREE   (GF / V**)GANG GAREE   (GF / V**)
Yellow curry with your choice of meat, sweet potato, potato,
topped yogurt & fried shallots

CHILLI BASIL    (GF **/ V **/ VG** )CHILLI BASIL    (GF **/ V **/ VG** )

PEPPERCORN    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)PEPPERCORN    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)

PAD KEE MAO    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)PAD KEE MAO    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)

SIDES

V - Vegetarian / VG - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free /        = Spicy / **Please request at time of ordering

SOUP & CURRY

PICK YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT

Prawn
Seafood (Prawn, Calamari, Fish, Mussels)
Duck

$25.9
$25.9
$26.9

Vegetable & Tofu 
Chicken
Beef

$18.9
$20.9
$21.9

TOM KHA SOUP   (GF / V**)TOM KHA SOUP   (GF / V**)
Coconut soup with your choice of meat, with galangal,
tomatoes, lemongrass, and mushrooms

TOM YUM SOUP    (GF / V**)TOM YUM SOUP    (GF / V**)
Hot and sour soup with your choice of meat, with tomatoes,
carrots, lemongrass, and mushrooms

Thai famous stir fried call “Grapao” stir fried with your choice of
meat, chilli, fresh basil, and vegetables

GARLIC & PEPPER    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)GARLIC & PEPPER    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)
Stir fried your choice of meat, garlic, pepper, and vegetables

GINGER    (GF **/ V**/ VG **)GINGER    (GF **/ V**/ VG **)
Stir fried with your choice of meat, with ginger, and vegetables

OYSTER SAUCE     (GF** / V**/ VG**)OYSTER SAUCE     (GF** / V**/ VG**)
Stir fried your choice of meat, with oyster sauce, and vegetables

CASHEW NUT    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)CASHEW NUT    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)
Stir fried your choice of meat, with chilli jam, cashew nuts, and
vegetables

PAD SATAY    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)PAD SATAY    (GF**/ V**/ VG**)
Stir fried your choice of meat, with homemade satay sauce,
and vegetables

Stir fried your choice of meat, peppercorn, and vegetables

PAD THAI      (GF**/ V**/ VG**)PAD THAI      (GF**/ V**/ VG**)
Traditional Thai stir fried rice noodles with your choice of meat,
egg, tofu, carrots, bean sprout, with crushed peanut on side

PAD SEE EW      (GF**/ V**/ VG* *)PAD SEE EW      (GF**/ V**/ VG* *)
Stir fried flat rice noodles with your choice of meat, egg,
and vegetables

Hot and spicy flat rice noodles stir fried with your choice of
meat, chilli, basil, egg, and vegetables

THAI FRIED RICE      (GF**/ V**/ VG* *)THAI FRIED RICE      (GF**/ V**/ VG* *)
Thai fried rice with your choice of meat, egg, and vegetables

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE     (GF**/ V**/ VG**)PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE     (GF**/ V**/ VG**)
Fried rice with curry powder, egg, pineapple, and vegetables

KIDS MENU KIDS FRIED RICE   (GF**)KIDS FRIED RICE   (GF**) $14.9

SATAY CHICKEN & CHIP   (GF)SATAY CHICKEN & CHIP   (GF) $11.9

CHICKEN WING & CHIPS CHICKEN WING & CHIPS $12.9

2 Satay chicken skewers with peanut sauce and chips

3 Marinated chicken wings served with chips

STEAMED RICE
COCONUT RICE 
STICKY RICE
ROTI

STEAMED RICE
COCONUT RICE 
STICKY RICE
ROTI

$5
$6
$5
$5

Fried rice with chicken, egg, carrot, corn and peasHOT CHIPS   (V)HOT CHIPS   (V) $6
KIDS SPECIAL EGG NOODLEKIDS SPECIAL EGG NOODLE $14.9
Stir fired egg noodle with chicken, egg, carrot, corn and peas

Bowl of chips

HOKKIEN NOODLE     (V**)HOKKIEN NOODLE     (V**)
Stir fired hokkien noodle with your choice of meat, egg, and
vegetables
LAKSA NOODLE     (GF**)LAKSA NOODLE     (GF**)
Laksa soup with your choice of meat and vegetables served
with rice noodles 

STIR FRIED

NOODLE & RICE

Vegetable & Tofu 
Chicken
Beef

$17.9
$19.9
$20.9

Duck
Prawn
Seafood 
(Prawn, Calamari, Fish, Mussels)

$25.9
$24.9
$24.9

PICK YOUR CHOICE OF MEATPlease advise if allergies prior to ordering.

GARLIC ROTI 
PEANUT SAUCE (S)
PEANUT SAUCE (L)
ENTREE SAUCE
JIM JEOW SAUCE
STEAM VEGGIES

GARLIC ROTI 
PEANUT SAUCE (S)
PEANUT SAUCE (L)
ENTREE SAUCE
JIM JEOW SAUCE
STEAM VEGGIES

$6
$3.5
   $8

$3
$3.5

$9

EXTRA ADD ON
TOFU
CASHEW NUT
PINEAPPLE
FRIED EGG

TOFU
CASHEW NUT
PINEAPPLE
FRIED EGG

$3
$3
$3
$4

VEGETABLE
CHICKEN
BEEF
PRAWN

VEGETABLE
CHICKEN
BEEF
PRAWN

$5
$5
$6
$8

SCHNITZEL CRUMB & CHIPSSCHNITZEL CRUMB & CHIPS
Golden fried chicken breast served with chips & homemade
mayo sauce

$14.9


